
Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

Friday

2 TAJIPUR AWC 38 13/14 10/16 23/30 7750064788/6371710735 2.4.22 Saturday

Sunday

4 BARMUNDA AWC 34 40 44 84 7682014226 4.4.22 Monday

5 RAMACHANDRAPUR M.E SCHOOL 38 32 38 70 9178977789 5.4.22 Tuesday

6 B.T PUR-1 AWC 38 32 38 70 9178977789 6.4.22 Wednesday

7 B.T PUR-2 AWC 38 32 38 70 9178977789 7.4.22 Thursday

Friday

9 ROUTRAGADHIA AWC 35 20/17 15/18 35/35 9777888068/ 9.4.22 Saturday

Sunday

11 ERJHATIA AWC 37 27 18 45 9438802503 11.4.22 Monday

12 PARABANDHA  AWC 38 33 22 55 8056076774/7064833147 12.4.22 Tuesday

13 BASANTIA-1 AWC 39 30 35 65 7381268482 13.4.22 Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

16 CHANDIPUR-2 32 36/6 48/3 78/9 9853694970/ 16.4.22 Saturday

Sunday

18 BERUNAPADI-AWC 33 22 22 44 9776559774 18.4.22 Monday

19 CHANDIPUR-3 AWC 19.4.22 Tuesday

20 BADASAHI AWC 20.4.22 Wednesday

21 KATINA AWC 48 22 23 45 9777689845 21.4.22 Thursday

Friday

23 CHAKRAPADHI -1 AWC 48 22 23 45 9777689845 23.4.22 Saturday

Sunday

25 PURUSOTTAMPUR/DHANIOJHA AWC 38 12/20 11/14 23/34 8594817993/9777336731 25.04.22 Monday

26 KUARANDA AWC 36 36 44 80 9658982121 26.4.22 Tuesday

27 MALATIRA-AWC 48 22 23 45 9777689845 27.4.22 Wednesday

28 PANCHABATIA AWC 48 22 23 45 9777689845 21.4.22 Thursday

Friday

30 APITIRASARANGI AWC 30 42 44 76 9938653045 30.4.22 Saturday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

Sunday

2 BAULASAHI AWC 36 25 25 50 9238641668 2.5.22 Monday

Tuesday

4 PANCHABATIA AWC 38 5/17 3/21 8/38 7504132355/9090703580 4.5.22 Wednesday

5 BISWAL SAHI AWC 38 5/17 3/21 8/38 7504132355/9090703580 5.5.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

7 BANIAGUDI/ARANJI 38 5/17 3/21 8/38 7504132355/9090703580 7.5.22 Saturday

Sunday

9 ALAMANGA AWC 38 17 16 33 9437532661 9.5.22 Monday

10 BINJHA AWC 38 23 26 49 8763740287 10.5.22 Tuesday

11 CHAKARAPADHI- 2 AWC 38 13 19 32 7894177773 11.5.22 Wednesday

12 BONTH AWC 38 13 19 32 7894177773 12.5.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

        MONTH OF MAY
Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Enrolment Status Total Number of children in institution

Anganwadi Code.School/ Anganwadi

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Day

Enrolment Status Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date

Visit Date

Referral Day

Referral Day

School Code.

        MONTH OF APRIL

SL 

NO.

Name of the 

village

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

School/ Anganwadi Anganwadi Code. School Code.

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Contact No. 

of ASHA
Day

9437331530

Office No. Office No.

Name of the W.E.O.- JAMADAR MUNDA Name of the Officer REBECA DILUNG

Mob No.-

8018254135

Driver Sudarsan Sahoo 6370044627

Office No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the B.E.O.- BASANTI KUMARI MISHRA Name of the C.D.P.O. RENUBALA DAS AYUSH Doctor (F)

Labour & ESI Dept.

Dr Shashikanta Panda 9937991423

9937850173

Mob No. 9337197723 Mob No. 9438559746 Pharmacist

Dr Alina Mishra

9040204288

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK 2022/23

District: Bhadrak Block: Bonth MHT UID: 01

Staff Details Name Mob
Women & Child Dev. Depy.S&ME Department

AYUSH Doctor (M)

Chinmayee Sahoo

Office No. ANM Sasmita Jena

7077950628

SL 

NO.

Name of the 

village

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

PH

Mob No.

PH



14 BARPADA AWC 36 20 21 41 8455813543 14.5.22 Saturday

Sunday

Monday

17 BONTH BEHERASAHI AWC 35 17 20 37 9583520400 17.5.22 Tuesday

18 NILOK AWC 42 45 30 75 9439062123 8280435773 18.5.22 Wednesday

19 RADHANAGAR AWC 36 20 21 41 8455813543 19.5.22 Thursday

Friday

21 PRADHANPADA JENASAHI AWC 38 17 23 40 21.5.22 Saturday

Sunday

23 GOHIRA AWC 32 17 13 30 8895546837 23.5.22 Monday

24 CHARIPOKHARIA AWC 36 13 12 25 24.5.22 Tuesday

25 ADHALAPANKA  AWC 37 23 17 40 9777103140 25.5.22 Wednesday

26 NIMAPALLI ADIBASISAHI AWC 37 23 17 40 9777103140 26.5.22 Thursday

Friday

28 BANGORPADI AWC 37 22 26 48 9439556715 28.5.22 Saturday

Sunday

Monday

31 BARKONA AWC 39 29 26 55 9090922158/8984720827 31.5.22 Tuesday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 HARIPUR AWC 33 20 27 64 9692415934 1.6.22 Wednesday

2 BANKITIRA AWC 42 39 33 72 9438147558 2.6.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

4 NARAJPUR AWC 33 14 13 27 8457980089 4.6.22 Saturday

Sunday

6 GHARPADA AWC 35 25 25 50 9668795138 6.6.22 Monday

7 KUSABENTI/TRIKONA AWC 30 10/11 5/18 15/29 8260245625/9438593918 7.6.22 Tuesday

8 PADHANPADA-2 AWC 48 13 23 36 8480916735 8.6.22 Wednesday

9 KUSUNPUR AWC 42 45 30 75 9439062123 9.6.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

11 OLAMA AWC 37 29 27 56 9237217665 11.6.22 Saturday

Sunday

13 MANOHARPUR PUPS 13.6.22 Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

16 DHANAGHAR PPS/EKADASI UPMES 16.6.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

18 GAVARPUR AWC AWC 38 24 21 45 9437797397 18.6.22 Saturday

Sunday

20 BODAKMUAJIB AWC 36 29 25 54 8763511360 20.6.22 Monday

21 BODAKPATNA AWC 38 33 22 55 9439877390 21.6.22. Tuesday

22 PADI AWC 44 22 28 50 9853244238 22.6.22 Wednesday

23 KUSUN NAGAR AWC 44 22 28 50 9853244238 23.6.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

25 BASANTIA-2/BHANUPUR AWC 37 47/12 33/13 80/25 7789022051/7381841985 25.6.22 Saturday

Sunday

27 BISALKANA AWC 24 39 40 79 9583600774 8280435773 27.6.22 Monday

28 TAIGUNA AWC 22 30 26 56 8763613734 28.6.22 Tuesday

29 KADABARANGA AWC 34 40 42 82 9937971160 29.6.22 Wednesday

30 RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 34 40 42 82 9937971160 30.6.22 Thursday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

Friday

2 SILANDI-2 AWC 47 44 38 82 7749929368 2.7.22 Saturday

Sunday

4 HOLIDAY 4.7.22 Monday

5 MANOHARPUR AWC 36 13 13 26 8018329580 5.7.22 Tuesday

6 SIALIA NHS 39 102 100 202 8895100727 6.7.22 Wednesday

7 TARAGO HS 44 74 57 131 9583812891 7.7.22 Thursday

PH

Referral Day

HOLI DAY

School Code.

Referral Day

PH

HOLI DAY

Day

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Enrolment Status

HOLI DAY

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

HOLI DAY

Visit Date

DaySchool Code.

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Enrolment Status Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date

PH

SL 

NO.

Name of the 

village

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

Contact No. of ASHAContact No. (HM/ AWW)

PH

School/ Anganwadi

Total Number of children in institution

Anganwadi Code.

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

Name of the 

village
Contact No. (HM/ AWW)

SL 

NO.
Anganwadi Code.School/ Anganwadi

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

RATHA YATRA

        MONTH OF JUNE

        MONTH OF JULY



Referral Day Friday

9 BONTH BOYS HS 33 53 0 53 9937861415 09.7.22 Saturday

Sunday

11 SILANDI-1 AWC 33 53 0 53 9937861415 11.7.22 Monday

12 PURBASENDHATIRA/SIALIA AWC 38 9/20 9/14 18/34 9090922158/8984720827 12.7.22 Tuesday

13 JAHULAI HS / SAHADHA GADHI PS 44 44 48 92 9178316420 13.7.22 Wednesday

14 GOHIRA AWC 32 17 13 30 8895546837 14.7.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

16 S.T HS 36 24 45 69 9658802355 16.7.22 Saturday

Sunday

18 MENAKARANI HS 34 46 55 101 7381110806 18.7.22 Monday

19 BALIPOKHARI HS 36 46 46 92 9437530673 19.7.22 Tuesday

20 B.P HS,BERHAMPUR/B.B DAS NUPS 37 35/27 31/29 66/56 8763510678/9937802099 20.7.22 Wednesday

21 BONTH GIRLS HS 33 90 90 9937861415 21.7.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

23 MANOHARPUR AWC 36 240 162 402 9090450821 23.7.22 Saturday

Sunday

25 BONTH BOYS HS 36 240 162 402 9090450821 25.7.22 Monday

26 GANIJANG NODAL HS 36 240 162 402 9090450821 26.7.22 Tuesday

27 AUVP HS 37 68 85 153 9439382364 27.7.22 Wednesday

28 JUVP,SENDHATIRA 38 108 97 205 9692222559 28.7.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

30 JUVP,SENDHATIRA 38 108 97 205 9692222559 30.7.22 Saturday

Sunday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 BALABHADRAPUR GIRLS HS 32 74 74 9238936324 1.8.22 Monday

2 MAA TARINI HS 34 49 30 79 9437754467 2.8.22 Tuesday

3 KCVM,AGARPADA 3 306 306 9437143889 3.8.22 Wednesday

4 KCVM,AGARPADA 3 306 306 9437143889 4.8.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

6 KCVM,AGARPADA 3 306 306 9437143889 6.8.22 Saturday

Sunday

8 K.C  VIDYAMANDIR, SILANDI 39 74 57 131 9777949187 8.8.22 Monday

Tuesday

10 K.C  VIDYAMANDIR, SILANDI 39 74 57 131 9777949187 10.8.22 Wednesday

Thursday

Referral Day Friday

13 BCSV,NILOK 30 81 81 8895464740 13.8.22 Saturday

Sunday

Monday

16 ARADESWAR HS 24 42 50 92 9777676914 16.8.22 Tuesday

17 BALIPOKHARI HS 39 37/20 40/21 77/41 9937203310/9778341162 17.8.22 Wednesday

Thursday

Referral Day Friday

20 K.S HS 21 108 116 224 9437783970 20.8.22 Saturday

Sunday

22 K.S HS 33 41 57 98 9178787953 22.8.22 Monday

23 ARADESWAR HS 46 26/11 22/26 48/37 9238805429/8456028783 23.8.22 Tuesday

24 ARADESWAR HS 24 42 50 92 9777676914 24.8.22 Wednesday

25 GANIJANG NODAL HS 36 240 162 402 9090450821 25.8.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

27 GANIJANG NODAL HS 36 240 162 402 9090450821 27.8.22 Saturday

Sunday

29 GANIJANG NODAL HS 36 240 162 402 9090450821 29.8.22 Monday

30 GANIJANGA NODAL HS 38 58 49 107 9437969750 30.8.22 Tuesday

Wednesday

Day

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Visit DateSchool Code.

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

Name of the 

village

SL 

NO.

Enrolment Status Total Number of children in institution

Anganwadi Code. Contact No. of ASHA

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

School Code.

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

School/ Anganwadi
SL 

NO.

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Name of the 

village

HOLI DAY

MOHARAM

Anganwadi Code.

School/ Anganwadi

GANESH PUJA

JHOLANA PURNIMA

        MONTH OF SEPTEMBER

DayVisit Date

JANMA-ASTAMI

        MONTH OF AUGUST

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Enrolment Status



Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

Thursday

Referral Day Friday

3 SAHUPADA UPMS 3.9.22 Saturday

Sunday

5 GANIJANG AWC 34 23 31 54 9776062865 5.9.22 Monday

6 BELDA MUNDASAHI PPS 39 20 21 41 9778341162 6.9.22 Tuesday

7 TUNDA UGME 38 52 41 93 9437273020 7.9.22 Wednesday

8 SILANDI NUPS 36 92 92 184 9937863305 8280435773 8.9.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

10 CHINTANARAYAN NUPS,B.B KAYAN 28 47 55 102 9438019217 10.9.22 Saturday

Sunday

12 SILANDI NUPS/KANDAPOKHARI PPS 36 92/10 92/15 184/25 9937863305/7609839879 12.9.22 Monday

13 R.C NUPS,S.B KAYAN 28 66 54 120 9438519395 13.9.22 Tuesday

14 CHAKARAPADHI NUPS 36 64 60 124 9937864931 14.9.22 Wednesday

15 MANGULI PS/MANGULI MES/TOTASAHI PPS 40 78 90 168 9583738877 15.9.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

17 J.K NUPS,ODANGA 42 13/27/15 22/20/8 35/47/23 9438052518/9090888515/8018530742 17.9.22 Saturday

Sunday

19 J.K NUPS,ODANGA 40 78 90 168 9583738877 19.9.22 Monday

20 ANDHIA NUPS 36 75 71 146 9437991466 20.9.22 Tuesday

21 ANDHIA NUPS 36 75 71 146 9437991466 21.9.22 Wednesday

22 BALIPUR PUPS 45 22 27 49 9692726836 22.9.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

24 ANDHIA HS 40 70 50 120 24.9.22 Saturday

Sunday

26 KANDURI CH NUPS/BELDA MUNDASAHI PPS 45 9/20 12/21 21/41 9556482129/9778341162 26.9.22 Monday

27 DHANIOJHA PUPS 46 42 29 71 9437574740 27.9.22 Tuesday

28 RANIPUR PS/SUANPADA PPS 38 10/16 8/18 18/34 9439054431/8895933988 28.9.22 Wednesday

29 RANIPUR PS/SUANPADA PPS 38 10/16 8/18 18/34 9439054431/8895933988 29.9.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 ALAMANGA PUPS 36 46 29 75 9658213264 1.10.22 Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

7 PODAPATNAUPMES 6.10.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

8 NIMAPADA AWC 8.10.22 Saturday

Sunday

10 KANDABA AWC 22 12 18 30 9861210745 10.10.22 Monday

11 SAHADAGADHIA AWC 40 6 15 21 9040927190 11.10.22 Tuesday

12 RAGHUNATHPUR AWC 40 13 17 30 7873169344 8280435773 12.10.22 Wednesday

13 PODAPATNA AWC 45 47 33 80 9439054317 13.10.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

15 R.C PUR PS/MAUDAMANI UPMES 28 22/9 25/8 47/17 9938845311/7504283451 15.10.22 Saturday

Sunday

17 BANABIHARI NUPS 44 61 64 125 9556498700 17.10.22 Monday

18 HARIJAN MUSLIM PPS/HALADIPAHANI PPS/DAGARPADA PS 38 20/3/10 15/8/11 35/11/21 9937344894/9439342807/9777132312 18.10.22 Tuesday

19 BHABANESWARPUR PS/KUMBHAKARAL UPMES 45 13/4 11/8 24/12 9439056099/8455823773 19.10.22 Wednesday

20 AAO SAISEVA ASHRAM 32 98 100 198 9437711858 20.10.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

25 NIMAPADA AWC 32 98 100 198 9437711858 25.10.22 Tuesday

26 SADHANA SISUMANDIR,NILOK 58 175 180 355 8018773193/7608999973 26.10.22 Wednesday

HOLI DAY

DIWALI

HOLI DAY

Day

NUA KHAI

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Visit DateSchool Code.

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

Name of the 

village

SL 

NO.

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Anganwadi Code. Contact No. of ASHASchool/ Anganwadi

HOLI DAY

Day

        MONTH OF OCTOBER

SL 

NO.

Name of the 

village

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

School/ Anganwadi School Code.

Categ

oru of 

School 

(Res/ 

Non_R

Distan

ce 

from 

assign

ed 

Enrolment Status

HOLI DAY

Anganwadi Code.

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY



27 ARABINDA PURNANGA SIKSHYAKENDRA 37 106 94 200 7750000761/9437514851/9437711859 27.10.22 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

29 ADIA NUPS 58 175 180 355 9437574740 29.10.22 Saturday

Sunday

31 BALIPUR PUPS 37 106 94 200 9938845311/7504283451 31.10.22 Monday

1 R C PUR PS 36 46 29 75 9658213264 1.11.22 Tuesday

7 SRIRAMPUR PS BATAKRUSHNAPUR M E SCHOOL 2.11.22 Wednesday

7 PANGIRA PS /GOBIGADIA UPS/KANTIGADIA PS 3.11.22 Thursday

Friday

7 CHAINPUR PS/ SRIBANTAPUR PS/ NIRANJAN UP MES 05.11.22 Saturday

7 KALAPAHADA PS/KALAPAHADA ME 06.11.22 Sunday

Referral Day 07.11.22 Monday

Tuesday

8 PANAPADI PPS/ 09.11.22 Wednesday

10 PAHADAPUR PPS/ BHAGABAN CH ME SCHOOL 22 12 18 30 9861210745 10.11.22 Thursday

Friday

12 PALASA PS/ PALASA UG ME SCHOOL 40 13 17 30 7873169344 8280435773 12.11.22 Saturday

13 BASANTIA PS 45 47 33 80 9439054317 13.11.22 Sunday

14 BODAKPATANA PS/HARIHAR UP ME SCHOOL 14.11.22 Monday

15 DHANAGHAR PS / EKADASI U P M  E SCHOOL 28 22/9 25/8 47/17 9938845311/7504283451 15.11.22 Tuesday

Wednesday

17 ICHAPUR HATADIHI PS 44 61 64 125 9556498700 17.11.22 Thursday

18 HARIJAN MUSLIM PPS/HALADIPAHANI PPS/DAGARPADA PS 38 20/3/10 15/8/11 35/11/21 9937344894/9439342807/9777132312 18.11.22 Friday

19 BHABANESWARPUR PS/KUMBHAKARAL UPMES 45 13/4 11/8 24/12 9439056099/8455823773 19.11.22 Saturday

20 APANDA UP ME SCHOOL / APANDA BARAKONA PS 32 98 100 198 9437711858 20.11.22 Sunday

21 RADHAKRUSHNA UP ME SCHOOL 21.11.22 Monday

22 PURUSOTTAMPUR PPS/RAM NARAYAN NUPS 36 6/24 9/20 15/44 8763781844/9438519395 22.11.22 Tuesday

23.11.22 Wednesday

24.11.22 Thursday

Friday

26 SADHANA SISUMANDIR,NILOK 58 175 180 355 26.11.22 Saturday

27.11.22 Sunday

27 ARABINDA PURNANGA SIKSHYAKENDRA 37 106 94 200 7750000761/9437514851/9437711859 28.11.22 Monday

29 ADIA NUPS 58 175 180 355 29.11.22 Tuesday

30 GANDAGARA PS / U P  ME SCHOOL 60 100 100 100 9938834066 30.11.22 Wednesday

1 ITUA PS 36 46 29 75 9658213264 1.12.22 Thursday

Friday

7 ARANJI PPS / HATADIHI AWC 3.12.22 Saturday

Sunday

7 HADIBANDHU UP ME / HASINIPUR PS 05.12.22 Monday

7 SWAMIBIBEKENANDA SHIKSHYA KENDRA BALOUA 06.12.22 Tuesday

7 SRIRAMPUR PS / BATAKRUSHNA U P ME 07.12.22 Wednesday

1 GANDAGARA PS / U P  ME SCHOOL 36 46 29 75 9658213264 8.12.22 Thursday

Friday

8 GOHIRA PS /BISHNUPRASAD U P ME 22 12 18 30 9861210745 10.12.22 Saturday

10 11.12.22 Sunday

12 PANAPADI PPS 40 13 17 30 7873169344 8280435773 12.12.22 Monday

13 PAHADAPUR PS 45 47 33 80 9439054317 13.12.22 Tuesday

14 MADRASATALIBOLI SALAM PS 14.12.22 Wednesday

15 MADHABANANDA PS/GIRIDHARI U P ME 22 12 18 30 9861210745 15.12.22 Thursday

Friday

17 MADARASARESIBIAHASIBA 44 61 64 125 9556498700 17.12.22 Saturday

18.12.22 Sunday

19 TARAPUR URDU PS 45 13/4 11/8 24/12 9439056099/8455823773 19.12.22 Monday

20 SAKHIPATNA PS 32 98 100 198 9437711858 20.12.22 Tuesday

21 CHANDIMATA PS 21.12.22 Wednesday

22 GOPINATH GEW M E SCHOOL 36 6/24 9/20 15/44 8763781844/9438519395 22.12.22 Thursday

Friday

23 DEBATAGADI AWC 37 89 89 89 24.12.22 Saturday

25.12.22 Sunday

Referral Day

Referral Day

HOLI DAY

SUNDAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Referral Day

Referral Day

HOLI DAY

        MONTH OF NOVEMBER

HOLI DAY

Referral Day

        MONTH OF DECEMBER



26 SENDHATIRA AWC 58 175 180 355 26.12.22 Monday

27 SATHATIRA AWC 45 55 55 55 27.12.22 Tuesday

28 APANDA AWC 37 106 94 200 7750000761/9437514851/9437711859 28.12.22 Wednesday

29 KUMBHAKARALA AWC 58 175 180 355 29.12.22 Thursday

Friday

31 GOHIRA AWC 60 100 100 100 9938834066 31.12.22 Saturday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

Sunday

2 TAJIPUR AWC 38 13/14 10/16 23/30 7750064788/6371710735 2.01.23 Monday

3 B.T PUR-1 AWC 38 3.01.23 Tuesday

4 BARMUNDA AWC 34 40 44 84 7682014226 4.01.23 Wednesday

5 RAMACHANDRAPUR M.E SCHOOL 38 32 38 70 9178977789 5.01.23 Thursday

Friday

7 B.T PUR-2 AWC 38 32 38 70 9178977789 7.01.23 Saturday

Sunday

9 ROUTRAGADHIA AWC 35 20/17 15/18 35/35 9777888068/ 9.01.23 Monday

10 ROUTRAGADHIA AWC 35 20/17 15/18 35/35 9777888068/ 10.01.23 Tuesday

11 ERJHATIA AWC 37 27 18 45 9438802503 11.01.23 Wednesday

12 PARABANDHA  AWC 38 33 22 55 8056076774/7064833147 12.01.23 Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

16 CHANDIPUR-2 32 36/6 48/3 78/9 9853694970/ 16.01.23 Monday

17 CHANDIPUR-2 32 36/6 48/3 78/9 9853694970/ 17.01.23 Tuesday

18 BERUNAPADI-AWC 33 22 22 44 9776559774 18.01.23 Wednesday

19 CHANDIPUR-3 AWC 19.01.23 Thursday

Friday

21 KATINA AWC 48 22 23 45 9777689845 21.01.23 Saturday

Sunday

Monday

24 PURUSOTTAMPUR/DHANIOJHA AWC 38 12/20 11/14 23/34 8594817993/9777336731 24.01.23 Tuesday

25 PURUSOTTAMPUR/DHANIOJHA AWC 38 12/20 11/14 23/34 8594817993/9777336731 25.01.23 Wednesday

26 KUARANDA AWC 36 36 44 80 9658982121 26.01.23 Thursday

Friday

28 PANCHABATIA AWC 48 22 23 45 9777689845 28.01.23 Saturday

Sunday

30 APITIRASARANGI AWC 30 42 44 76 9938653045 30.01.23 Monday

31 APITIRASARANGI AWC 30 42 44 76 9938653045 31.01.23 Tuesday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 PANCHABATIA AWC 38 5/17 3/21 8/38 7504132355/9090703580 1.2.23 Wednesday

2 BISWAL SAHI AWC 38 5/17 3/21 8/38 7504132355/9090703580 2.2.23 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

4 BANIAGUDI/ARANJI 38 5/17 3/21 8/38 7504132355/9090703580 4.2.23 Saturday

Sunday

6 ALAMANGA AWC 38 17 16 33 9437532661 6.2.23 Monday

7 BINJHA AWC 38 23 26 49 8763740287 7.2.23 Tuesday

8 CHAKARAPADHI- 2 AWC 38 13 19 32 7894177773 8.2.23 Wednesday

9 BONTH AWC 38 13 19 32 7894177773 9.2.23 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

11 BARPADA AWC 36 20 21 41 8455813543 11.2.23 Saturday

Sunday

13 RADHANAGAR AWC 36 20 21 41 8455813543 13.2.23 Monday

14 BONTH BEHERASAHI AWC 35 17 20 37 9583520400 14.2.23 Tuesday

15 NILOK AWC 42 45 30 75 9439062123 8280435773 15.2.23 Wednesday

16 BARPADA AWC 36 20 21 41 8455813543 16.2.23 Thursday

Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. (HM/ AWW) Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date Day
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Distan
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Enrolment Status Total Number of children in institution
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SL 
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village

Distan
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Enrolment Status

Jan-23

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Referral Day

PH

Referral Day

Name 

of the 

Institut

ion

School/ Anganwadi Anganwadi Code. School Code.

Categ

oru of 
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Non_R

        MONTH OF FEBRUARY



Friday

Saturday

Sunday

20 GOHIRA AWC 32 17 13 30 8895546837 20.2.23 Monday

21 CHARIPOKHARIA AWC 36 13 12 25 21.2.23 Tuesday

22 ADHALAPANKA  AWC 37 23 17 40 9777103140 22.2.23 Wednesday

23 NIMAPALLI ADIBASISAHI AWC 37 23 17 40 9777103140 23.2.23 Thursday

Friday

25 BANGORPADI AWC 37 22 26 48 9439556715 25.2.23 Saturday

Sunday

27 GOHIRA AWC 36 27.2.23 Monday

28 GHANTAGADHIA AWC 32 28.2.23 Tuesday

Pre 

School

ing

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10
Class 

11

Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 HARIPUR AWC 33 20 27 64 9692415934 1.3.23 Wednesday

2 BANKITIRA AWC 42 39 33 72 9438147558 2.3.23 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

4 NARAJPUR AWC 33 14 13 27 8457980089 4.3.23 Saturday

Sunday

6 GHARPADA AWC 35 25 25 50 9668795138 6.3.23 Monday

7 KUSABENTI/TRIKONA AWC 30 10/11 5/18 15/29 8260245625/9438593918 7.3.23 Tuesday

Wednesday

9 KUSUNPUR AWC 42 45 30 75 9439062123 9.3.23 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

11 OLAMA AWC 37 29 27 56 9237217665 11.3.23 Saturday

Sunday

13 MANOHARPUR PUPS 36 38 42 80 13.3.23 Monday

14 SUANPADA PS 38 45 23 68 14.3.23 Tuesday

15 BODAKMUAJIB PS 38 34 32 66 15.3.23 Wednesday

16 DHANAGHAR PPS/EKADASI UPMES 34 29 31 60 16.3.23 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

18 GAVARPUR AWC AWC 38 24 21 45 9437797397 18.3.23 Saturday

Sunday

20 BODAKMUAJIB AWC 36 29 25 54 8763511360 20.3.23 Monday

21 BODAKPATNA AWC 38 33 22 55 9439877390 21.3.23 Tuesday

22 PADI AWC 44 22 28 50 9853244238 22.3.23 Wednesday

23 KUSUN NAGAR AWC 44 22 28 50 9853244238 23.3.23 Thursday

Referral Day Friday

25 BASANTIA-2/BHANUPUR AWC 37 47/12 33/13 80/25 7789022051/7381841985 25.3.23 Saturday

Sunday

27 BISALKANA AWC 24 39 40 79 9583600774 8280435773 27.3.23 Monday

28 TAIGUNA AWC 22 30 26 56 8763613734 28.3.23 Tuesday

29 KADABARANGA AWC 34 40 42 82 9937971160 29.3.23 Wednesday

Thursday

31 RAMCHANDRAPUR AWC 40 42 82 9937971160 31.3.23 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

Name 

of the 

Institut
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School/ Anganwadi Anganwadi Code.
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